AMRIT VIDYALAYA, ALVA (English Medium) Calendar For 2023-24
Month Date Particulars Nature
June 04.06.2023 Sunday Holiday
June 07.06.2023 Orientation Meet (Preschool) Parent
June 08.06.2023 Orientation Meet (Grade 1-5) Parent
June 09.06.2023 Orientation Meet (Grade 6-12) Parent
June 10.06.2023 2nd Saturday Holiday
June 11.06.2023 Sunday Holiday
June 12.06.2023 School reopens (Pre K, 6-12) Parent
June 14.06.2023 School reopens (Grade 1-5) Parent
June 15.06.2023 School reopens (Grade KG-I) Parent
June 17.06.2023 - 22.06.2023 |PTM week Parent
June 17.06.2023 3rd Saturday Holiday For students
June 18.06.2023 Sunday Holiday
June 19.06.2023 School reopens (Grade KG-Il) Parent
June 21.06.22 International Yoga Day Celebration Event
June 25.06.2023 Sunday Holiday
June 28.06.2023 Festival Fiesta (Eid) Event
June 29.06.2023 Bakri Eid Holiday
July 02.07.2023 Sunday Holiday
July 03.07.2023 Festival Fiesta (Guru Purnima) Event
July 08.07.2023 2nd Saturday Holiday - students
July 09.07.2023 Sunday Holiday
July 14.07.2023 Elections - Voting Procedure Event
July 15.07.2023 3rd Saturday Holiday
July 16.07.2023 Sunday Holiday
July 23.07.2023 Sunday Holiday
July 17.07.2023 - 21.07.2023  |World Festival Week Event
July 24.07.2023 Investiture Ceremony Event
July 24.07.2023 - 29.07.2023 | Diagnostic Examination ( Grade - X and XII ) Event
July 28.07.2023 Festival Fiesta Event
July 29.07.2023 Muhorram Holiday
July 30.07.2023 Sunday Holiday
01.08.2023 - 05.08.2023  |ASSET - Summer Round Event - -
01.08.2023 - 05.08.2023 |PTM week Parent
06.08.2023 Sunday Holiday
12.08.2023 2nd Saturday Holiday - Students
13.08.2023 Sunday Holiday
15.08.22 Independence Day Event
16.08.22 Pateti Holiday
17.08.2023 Festival Fiesta Event
19.08.2023 3rd Saturday Holiday
20.08.2023 Sunday Holiday
27.08.2023 Sunday Holiday
29.08.2023 Festival Fiesta Event
30.08.2023 Rakshabandhan Holiday
/
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AMRIT VIDYALAYA, ALVA (English Medium) Calendar For 2023-24

Month Date Particulars Nature
September [03.09.2023 Sunday Holiday
September |05.09.2023 Half Day - Teachers'Day Celebration Event
September |06.09.2023 Festival Fiesta Event
September |07.09.2023 Janmashtami Holiday
September [09.09.2023 2nd Saturday Holiday - Students
September (10.09.2023 Sunday Holiday
September |16.09.2023 3rd Saturday Holiday
September |17.09.2023 Sunday Holiday
September |19.09.2023 Savantsari/ Ganesh Chathurti Holiday
September [24.09.2022 Sunday Holiday
September |27.09.2023 Festival Fiesta Event
September |28.09.2023 Id - E - Milad Holiday
September [25.09.2023 - 30.09.2023 |PTM week Parent
September |YTD Kalamahakumbh Event
October  |01.10.2023 Sunday Holiday
September [30.09.2023 Festival Fiesta Event
October  [02.10.2023 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
October _ [03.10.2023 - 10.10.2023 | 1st Term Examinations{ Grades V1 to Xi1) Event
October  |08.10.2023 Sunday Holiday
October 14.10.2023 2nd Saturday Holiday - Students
October 15.10.2023 Sunday Holiday
October  121.10.2023 Festival Fiesta (Navratri+Dush ) Event
October  |4th Week Excursions - Pre K to Il Parent
October  121.10.2023 3rd Saturday - Navratri Celebration Holiday
October 22.10.2023 Sunday Holiday
October  123.10.2023 Link Holiday Holiday
October  [24.10.2023 Dussera Holiday
October  [31.10.2023 Sardar Patel Jayanti/Rashtriya Ekta Diwas Holiday
November (04.11-2023 Festival Fiesta (Childrens Day) Event
November |04.11.2023 Last working day for Students Parent
November [06.11.2023 - 07.11.2023  |Report Reading Day - Pre Kto 5 Parent
November |09.11.2023 Diwali Break Starts Holiday
November |30.11.2023 School Reopens ( Term I ) Parent
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AMRIT VIDYALAYA, ALVA (English Medium) Calendar For 2023-24

Month Date Particulars Nature
December [03.12.2023 Sunday Holiday
December [04.12.2023 - 08.12.2023 |PTM week Parent
December |09.12.2023 Amrit Margdarshan Event
December 109.12.2023 2nd Saturday Holiday - Students ( Pre K to 8
December [10.12.2023 Sunday Holiday
December [16.12.2023 3rd Saturday Holiday
December |17.12.2023 Sunday Holiday
December |23.12.2023 Festival Fiesta Event
December |24.12.2023 Amrit Marathon Event
December |25.12.2023 Christmas Holiday
December [31.12.2023 Sunday Holiday
January [02.01.2024 - 11.01.2024  |KILLOL Event
January 07.01.2024 Sunday Holiday
January 12.01.2024 Festival Fiesta Event
January 13.01.2024 2nd Saturday (CPD on 3rd) Holiday
January 14.01.2024 Uttarayan / Sunday Holiday
January |15.01.2024 Vasi Uttarayan Holiday
January |20.01.2024 3rd Saturday Holiday
January 21.01.2024 Sunday Holiday
January |26.01.2023 Republic Day Event
January 28.01.2024 Sunday Holiday
January 29.01.2024 - 07.02.2024 |Preliminary/ Mid term Exams(Grades - IX to XII) Event
January [29.01.2024 - 02.02.2024 |PTM week Parent
February |04.02.2024 Sunday Holiday
February [09.02.2024 Talent Search Test ( Grade I1X) Event
February ]10.02.2024 Sports Day Event
February [11.02.2024 Sunday Holiday
February [12.02.2024 - 15.02.2024 |Theory - Practical Examinations( Grade X , Xll) Event
February |19.02.2024 - 27.02.2024 |Practical Examinations( Grade XlI - Science) Event
February |14.02.2024 Festival Fiesta (Vasant Panchmi) Event
February [17.02.2024 3rd Saturday Holiday
February |18.02.2024 Sunday Holiday
February |24.02.2024 Farewell + Alumni Meet Event
February |25.02.2024 Sunday Holiday
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AMRIT VIDYALAYA, ALVA (English Medium) Calendar For 2023-24

Month Date Particulars Nature
March 03.03.2024 Sunday Holiday
March 08.03.2024 Mahashivratri Holiday
March 09.03.2024 2nd Saturday Holiday - Students
March 10.03.2024 Sunday Holiday
March 11.03.2024 - 28.03.2024 |Board Examinations( Grade X and XlI) Event
March 16.03.2024 3rd Saturday Holiday
March 17.03.2024 Sunday Holiday
March 23.03.2024 Festival Fiesta (Dhuleti) Event
March 24.03.2024 Sunday Holiday
March 25.03.2024 Dhuleti Holiday
March 28.03.2024 Festival Fiesta Event
March 29.03.2024 Good Friday Holiday
March YTD Khel Mahakumbh Event
April 07.04.2024 Sunday Holiday
April 08.04.2024 - 20.04.2024  |Annual Examinations (Grade VI to XI) Event
April 08.04.2024 Festival Fiesta Event
April 09.04.2024 ChetiChand Holiday
April 10.04.2024 Ramzan- Id Holiday
April 13.04.2024 2nd Saturday Holiday - Students
April 14.04.2024 Sunday/ Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
April 15.04.2023-19.04.2023 Amrit Reading Week (Junior) Event
April 16.04.2024 Festival Fiesta Event
April 17.04.2024 Ramnavmi Holiday
April 20.04.2024 3rd Saturday Holiday
April 20.04.2024 Students' Last working Day Parent
April 21.04.2024 Summer Break Begins Holidays - Students
April 26/27.04.2024 Report reading Day Parent
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